VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item 407 Department of Fire Programs

Item 407 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Fire Training and Technical Support Services (74400)	\$8,493,742	\$8,498,144
Fire Services Management and Coordination (74401)	\$3,684,437	\$3,688,839
Virginia Fire Services Research (74402)	\$302,274	\$302,274
Fire Services Training and Professional Development (74403)	\$2,173,775	\$2,173,775
Technical Assistance and Consultation Services (74404)	\$2,128,643	\$2,128,643
Emergency Operational Response Services (74405)	\$15,000	\$15,000
Public Fire and Life Safety Educational Services (74406)	\$189,613	\$189,613
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$8,493,742	\$8,498,144